1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Switch
PUSH SWITCH
EPU SERIES
■ FEATURES
 Light operating force.
 Long term low contact resistance.

no load: 1x105 cycles
 Contact form DPDT
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EPU  01  2  2  P
Terminal Form:
P: PC Terminal
Contact Form:
2: ON-ON (C Type)
Circuit:
2: 2 Pole
Series:
00: Non–Click With Non-Lock (Black Top Cover)
01: Click With Lock (Blue Top Cover)
02: Click With Non-Lock (Black Top Cover)
Series Name: EPU
2